Cooke County Cowboy Church - Rochelle Rondy (Gainesville, TX) - 10/19/2024
#2 Beginner (#1 Cap Rider) - 30 teams

Placing
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#6 HC - 47 teams
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Total
Time
63.91
63.91
71.77
71.77
75.05
75.05
80.63
80.63
90.23
90.23
94.14
94.14
110.34
110.34

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Total
Cattle
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
13
13
13

Last Name

Balestrini
Osorio
Odor
Sedek
Odor
Valbuena
Cifarelli
Coon
Bowery
Coon
Sedek
Valbuena
Fulghum
Lynch

Last Name

Escalona
Marquez
Coon
Sloan
Daniels
Diaz Arias
Koons
Woolly
Daniels
Koons
Koons

Lamont
Caridad

First Name

Balestrini
Luis
Ysabel
Mishel
Ysabel
Lorrianny
Gianfranco
Greg
Glenda
Greg
Mishel
Lorrianny
Alisa
Mia

First Name

Alvaro
David
Greg
Will
Michelle
Cesar
Kristen
Kayla
Michelle
Kristen
Chris
Ronda
Jorge

Amount
Won

$221.00
$221.00
$148.00
$148.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$329.00
$329.00
$247.00
$247.00
$165.00
$165.00
$82.00
$82.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

Points
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7 112.67
8 43.64
8 43.64
9 53.68
9 53.68
10 59.04
10 59.04

13
10
10
10
10
10
10

Marquez
Latt
Rondy
Marquez
Matthews
Diaz Arias
Lamont

All Levels HC All Draw - 28 teams

Total
Time
84.54
84.54
94.08
94.08
99.9
99.9
105.17
105.17
4933
4933
50.52
50.52

Placing
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Masters #10 HC - 28 teams

Placing i?;fel
109.37
109.37
114.74
114.74
115.94
115.94
102.61
102.61
114.25
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Total
Cattle
20
20
18
18
17
17
15

Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
20
20
15
15
14

Last Name

Rondy
Sims
Sims
Sloan
Field
Sloan
Field
Sims
Sloan

Stresen-Reuter
Kammerdiener
Powers

Last Name

Liles
Lusk
Field
Wright
Hilborn
Liles
Lusk
Wright
Lamont

David
Laura
Jaden
David
Staci

Cesar
Don

First Name

Jaden
Ashley
Ashley
William

Tim
William
Tim
Ryan
William

Scott
Bryan

Summer

First Name

Cynthia
Johnnie
Tim
Ken
BJ
Cynthia
Johnnie
Ken
Ronda

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$294.00
$294.00
$196.00
$196.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$294.00
$294.00
$196.00
$196.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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0.5
0.5

Points
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5 114.25 14 Stresen-Reuter Scott
6 116.7 14 Stone Don
6 116.7 14 Stresen-Reuter Scott

Mixed #13 HC - 21 teams

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 88.57 20 Liles Cynthia
1 88.57 20 Lusk Johnnie
2 113.77 20 Koons Kristen
2 113.77 20 Sloan William
3 110.12 19 Caridad Jorge

3 110.12 19 Liles Cynthia
4 108.41 15 Diaz Arias Cesar
4 108.41 15 Sloan Julie
5 109.91 15 Caridad Jorge

5 109.91 15 Sloan Julie

Western Heritage #4 Below HC - 51 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 165.4 25 Powers Summer
1 165.4 25 Sims Ryan

2 167.39 24 Lusk Johnnie
2 167.39 24 Sims Ashley
3 161.36 18 Williams Tonya
3 161.36 18 Williams Tim

4 164.53 14 Hilborn BJ

4 164.53 14 Sims Ryan

5 133.29 12 Diaz Arias Cesar
5 133.29 12 Lamont Don

6 162.75 11 Sloan Brenlee
6 162.75 11 Sloan Will

7 123.83 7 Lamont Ronda
7 123.83 7 Lamont Don

8 116.68 16 Lusk Johnnie

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$221.00
$221.00
$147.00
$147.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$330.00
$330.00
$248.00
$248.00
$165.00
$165.00
$83.00
$83.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

1
0.5
0.5

Points

4
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0.5
0.5

Points
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116.68
112.73
112.73
107.47
107.47

16
12
12
9
9

Sims

Kammerdiener

Lusk

Kammerdiener

McGee

Ryan
Bryan
Johnnie
Bryan
Brooke

Western Heritage #4 Below HC Fast Go - 0 teams

Total

Placing Time

1
1
2
2

58.5
58.5
58.89
58.89

Total
Cattle

8

8
8
8

Last Name

Lusk
Sims
Powers
Sims

First Name

Johnnie
Ryan
Summer
Ryan

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount

Won
$40.00
$40.00
$27.00
$27.00

0.5
0.5



